
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 111 ANDRÉ	SOARES Ana	Rita	Cardoso	Moreira	Rodrigues F 6.6.2002 77
2.º 17 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Catarina	Daniela	Silva	Guimarães F 15.8.1998 73
3.º 212 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Soraia	Raquel	Silva	Magalhães F 16.11.2000 69
4.º 18 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Irene	Maria	Miranda	Silva F 10.7.1998 68
5.º 307 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Carolina	Isabel	da	Silva	Apolinário F 12.1.2001 67
6.º 148 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Érica	Sofia	da	Silva	Freitas F 14.8.2001 66
7.º 272 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ferreira	Gomes F 1.7.2001 64
8.º 409 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Bruna	Filipa	Macedo	Rebelo F 26.10.2000 63
9.º 117 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leticia	Baptista	Sampaio	da	Fonseca F 23.9.2002 54
10.º 463 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Bruna	Alexandra	Fernandes	Rodrigues F 15.11.2001 44
11.º 10 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Marisa	Rafaela	da	Costa	Ribeiro F 26.4.1996 0

BRAGA	JUMP	6

03.12.2016
30	segundosMASTERSF

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 17 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Catarina	Daniela	Silva	Guimarães F 15.8.1998 338
2.º 148 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Érica	Sofia	da	Silva	Freitas F 14.8.2001 337
3.º 212 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Soraia	Raquel	Silva	Magalhães F 16.11.2000 336
4.º 18 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Irene	Maria	Miranda	Silva F 10.7.1998 325
5.º 117 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leticia	Baptista	Sampaio	da	Fonseca F 23.9.2002 320
6.º 111 ANDRÉ	SOARES Ana	Rita	Cardoso	Moreira	Rodrigues F 6.6.2002 313
7.º 272 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ferreira	Gomes F 1.7.2001 313
8.º 409 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Bruna	Filipa	Macedo	Rebelo F 26.10.2000 299
9.º 307 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Carolina	Isabel	da	Silva	Apolinário F 12.1.2001 286
10.º 463 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Bruna	Alexandra	Fernandes	Rodrigues F 15.11.2001 243
11.º 10 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Marisa	Rafaela	da	Costa	Ribeiro F 26.4.1996 0

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6F MASTERS 3	minutos



	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 148 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Érica	Sofia	da	Silva	Freitas F 14.8.2001 10
2.º 111 ANDRÉ	SOARES Ana	Rita	Cardoso	Moreira	Rodrigues F 6.6.2002 1
3.º 117 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leticia	Baptista	Sampaio	da	Fonseca F 23.9.2002 0
4.º 463 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Bruna	Alexandra	Fernandes	Rodrigues F 15.11.2001 0
5.º 272 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ferreira	Gomes F 1.7.2001 0
6.º 307 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Carolina	Isabel	da	Silva	Apolinário F 12.1.2001 0
7.º 212 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Soraia	Raquel	Silva	Magalhães F 16.11.2000 0
8.º 409 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Bruna	Filipa	Macedo	Rebelo F 26.10.2000 0
9.º 17 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Catarina	Daniela	Silva	Guimarães F 15.8.1998 0
10.º 18 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Irene	Maria	Miranda	Silva F 10.7.1998 0
11.º 10 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Marisa	Rafaela	da	Costa	Ribeiro F 26.4.1996 0

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6F MASTERS Triplos	Consecutivos

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. 30'' 3	min Triplos total
1.º 17 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Catarina	Daniela	Silva	Guimarães F 15.8.1998 2 1 3 6
2.º 111 ANDRÉ	SOARES Ana	Rita	Cardoso	Moreira	Rodrigues F 6.6.2002 1 6 2 9
3.º 148 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Érica	Sofia	da	Silva	Freitas F 14.8.2001 6 2 1 9
4.º 212 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Soraia	Raquel	Silva	Magalhães F 16.11.2000 3 3 3 9
5.º 18 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Irene	Maria	Miranda	Silva F 10.7.1998 4 4 3 11
6.º 307 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Carolina	Isabel	da	Silva	Apolinário F 12.1.2001 5 9 3 17
7.º 272 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ferreira	Gomes F 1.7.2001 7 7 3 17
8.º 117 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leticia	Baptista	Sampaio	da	Fonseca F 23.9.2002 9 5 3 17
9.º 409 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Bruna	Filipa	Macedo	Rebelo F 26.10.2000 8 8 3 19
10.º 463 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Bruna	Alexandra	Fernandes	Rodrigues F 15.11.2001 10 10 3 23

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6F Classificação	Geral	(Overall)


